russell

R-883F-0

Ladies’ Fitted Full Zip Microfleece

Cadet collar with zip protector

Zipped side pockets

Side vents and panelled construction for

comfortable fit

Locker patch

MATERIAL:
100% Polyester Anti-Pill microfleece

m=' LAUNDRY CARE:
Suitable for 40°C wash and tumble dry

XS
Your body measurement
Dress Size Continent 34
UK 8
France 36
Italy 40
To fit chest cm 77/82
Ins 30/32
Garment dimensions
Chest Size: cm 86
Back Length: cm 56

DECORATOR NOTES

0 WEIGHT:
190g/m?

ORIGIN:
China

36
10
38
42
82/87
32/34

91
58

Microfleece is a great surface for embroidery and other decoration methods.

COLOURS

CLASSIC FRENCH
RED NAVY
CR FN

BLACK
36

PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C PAPER:1945 C PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:50 Y:50 K100 C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25 C:100 M:85 Y:35K:55

38

40
44
87/92
34/36

96
60

Ideal for indoors and outdoors. Our microfleece keeps you warm and comfortable
whilst you're busy and active.

PACKING:
Pack 3; Carton 24

L XL
40 42
14 16
42 44
46 48

92/97 97/102
36/38 38/40
101 106
62 64

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley




