

# Ladies' Fitted Full Zip Microfleece



Ideal for indoors and outdoors. Our microfleece keeps you warm and comfortable whilst you're busy and active.

- Cadet collar with zip protector
- Zipped side pockets
- Side vents and panelled construction for comfortable fit
- Locker patch



#### **MATERIAL:**

100% Polyester Anti-Pill microfleece



#### WEIGHT

190g/m<sup>2</sup>



#### PACKING:

Pack 3; Carton 24



#### **LAUNDRY CARE:**

Suitable for 40°C wash and tumble dry



### **ORIGIN:**

China

		XS	S	M	L	XL
Your body measurem	ent					
Dress Size	Continent	34	36	38	40	42
	UK	8	10	12	14	16
	France	36	38	40	42	44
	Italy	40	42	44	46	48
To fit chest	cm	77/82	82/87	87/92	92/97	97/102
	Ins	30/32	32/34	34/36	36/38	38/40
<b>Garment dimensions</b>						
Chest Size: cm		86	91	96	101	106
Back Length: cm		56	58	60	62	64

# **DECORATOR NOTES**

Microfleece is a great surface for embroidery and other decoration methods.





## **COLOURS**





